Product Overview
Your DIGITAL
POWER ELECTRONICS
Partner.
CT-200
CT-300
CT-400
Current or

E-Mail: info@datatec.eu
datatec.eu
Copyright © ELS Instruments srl - 2026
All rights reserved. Information in this publication supersedes all previous versions.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Rev. 1.2 - Printed in April 2026.
PS1215I – PS1215V
Low-Noise Power Supplies
<
Status LED and signal
0-FLUCS  Closed–Loop Technology
The PS1215 models are designed for
optimal operation for the CAEN ELS
0-FLUCS current transducers.
Ordering Code Acronym Description
WCT200XAAAAA CT-200 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT200VXAAAA CT-200V 200 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT300XAAAAA CT-300 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT300VXAAAA CT-300V 300 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
WCT400XAAAAA CT-400 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector
WCT400VXAAAA CT-400V 400 A Primary Current 0-FLUCS , DB-9 connector, Voltage-Output
Technical Specifications CT-200 CT-300 CT-400
Current Transform Ratio - N 1:1000 1:1500 1:2000
Maximum DC Primary Current - IP(DC) ±200 A ±300 A ±400 A
Maximum RMS Primary Current - IP(RMS) 141 A 212 A 283 A